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SUNDAY

Midnight

1:00 AM
2:00 AM

3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM
8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

10:00 PM
11:00 PM

Destination Jazz*

The Progressive

CultureShift* Culture Shift* CultureShift* CultureShift* Culture Shift* Underground* w/ Chris
The Ed Love Program
Campbell
On the Media Reveal On Being This American Life Sound Opinions Acoustic Café* .
/ Rob Reinh Modern Music*
On Being This American Life Sound Opinions The Moth Radio Hour Snap Judgment w/ Rob Reinhart
Fresh Air Fresh Air Fresh Air Fresh Air Fresh Air The Treatment / On the Media

The Business

Morning Edition

Morning Edition

Morning Edition

Morning Edition

Morning Edition

Fresh Air Weekend

Wait Wait...Don’t Tell Me!

w/ Marketplace Morning w/ Marketplace Morning w/ Marketplace Morning w/ Marketplace Morning w/ Marketplace Morning On the Media Radiolab
Reports Reports Reports Reports Reports Latino USA On Being
Detroit Today Detroit Today Detroit Today Detroit Today Detroit Today Weekend Edition Weekend Edition

w/ Stephen Henderson

w/ Stephen Henderson

w/ Stephen Henderson

w/ Stephen Henderson

w/ Stephen Henderson

Saturday

Sunday

On Point On Point On Point On Point On Point Wait Wait...Don’t Tell Me! This American Life
1A 1A 1A 1A 1A .
w/ Jenn White w/ Jenn White w/ Jenn White w/ Jenn White w/ Jenn White Ann Delisi’s Ann Delisi’s
Essential Music Essential Music
CultureShift CultureShift CultureShift CultureShift CultureShift
Acoustic Café
This American Life Reveal Snap Judgment The Moth Radio Hour Sound Opinions Rob Reinhart's w/ Rob Reinhart
Fresh Air Fresh Air Fresh Air Fresh Air Radiolab Essential Music The Moth Radio Hour
Wait Wait...Don’t
All Things Considered All Things Considered All Things Considered All Things Considered All Things Considered Modern Music Toll Me:
9 9 9 9 9 w/ Jon Moshier Weekend All Things
Considered
Marketplace Marketplace Marketplace Marketplace Marketplace Radiolab
adiolal
The Daily The Daily The Daily The Daily The Daily This Island Earth
Detroit Today* Detroit Today* Detroit Today* Detroit Today* Detroit Today* w/ Ismael Ahmed

w/ Stephen Henderson

w/ Stephen Henderson

w/ Stephen Henderson

w/ Stephen Henderson

w/ Stephen Henderson

Snap Judgment

On Point On Point On Point On Point On Point Soul Saturday The Progressive Underground
1A 1A 1A 1A 1A w/ Nick Austin w/ Chris Campbell
w/ Jenn White w/ Jenn White w/ Jenn White w/ Jenn White w/ Jenn White
On the Media Radiolab Latino USA On Being The Treatment/ The Business Jay's Place Destination Jazz
This American Life Reveal Snap Judgment The Moth Radio Hour Sound Opinions w/ Jay Butler The Ed Love Program

*Previously aired live show
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