	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
Midnight	Destination Jazz* The Ed Love Program	Culture <i>Shift*</i>	Culture <i>Shift*</i>	Culture <i>Shift*</i>	Culture <i>Shift*</i>	Culture <i>Shift*</i>	The Progressive Underground* w/ Chris Campbell	Midnight 1:00 AM
2:00 AM	On the Media	Reveal	On Being	This American Life	Sound Opinions	Acoustic Café* w/ Rob Reinhart	Modern Music*	2:00 AM
3:00 AM	On Being	This American Life	Sound Opinions	The Moth Radio Hour	Snap Judgment			3:00 AM
4:00 AM	Fresh Air	The Treatment / The Business	On the Media	4:00 AM				
5:00 AM	Morning Edition w/ Marketplace Morning Reports	Fresh Air Weekend	Wait WaitDon't Tell Me!	5:00 AM				
6:00 AM						On the Media	Radiolab	6:00 AM
7:00 AM						Latino USA	On Being	7:00 AM
8:00 AM 9:00 AM	Detroit Today w/ Stephen Henderson	Detroit Today w/ Stephen Henderson	Weekend Edition Saturday	Weekend Edition Sunday	8:00 AM 9:00 AM			
10:00 AM	On Point	Wait WaitDon't Tell Me!	This American Life	10:00 AM				
11:00 AM	1A w/ Jenn White	Ann Delisi's Essential Music	Ann Delisi's Essential Music	11:00 AM				
12:00 PM	Culture Shift	Culture <i>Shift</i>	Culture <i>Shift</i>	Culture <i>Shift</i>	Culture <i>Shift</i>			12:00 PM
1:00 PM							Acoustic Café	1:00 PM
2:00 PM	This American Life	Reveal	Snap Judgment	The Moth Radio Hour	Sound Opinions	Rob Reinhart's Essential Music	w/ Rob Reinhart	2:00 PM
3:00 PM	Fresh Air	Fresh Air	Fresh Air	Fresh Air	Radiolab		The Moth Radio Hour	3:00 PM
4:00 PM	All Things Considered	Modern Music w/ Jon Moshier	Wait WaitDon't Tell Me!	4:00 PM				
5:00 PM							Weekend All Things Considered	5:00 PM
6:00 PM	Marketplace	Marketplace	Marketplace	Marketplace	Marketplace	This Island Earth w/ Ismael Ahmed	Radiolab	6:00 PM
	The Daily							
7:00 PM	Detroit Today* w/ Stephen Henderson	Detroit Today* w/ Stephen Henderson		Snap Judgment	7:00 PM			
8:00 PM	On Point	Soul Saturday w/ Nick Austin	The Progressive Underground w/ Chris Campbell	8:00 PM				
9:00 PM	1A w/ Jenn White			9:00 PM				
10:00 PM	On the Media	Radiolab	Latino USA	On Being	The Treatment/ The Business	Jay's Place w/ Jay Butler	Destination Jazz The Ed Love Program	10:00 PM
11:00 PM	This American Life	Reveal	Snap Judgment	The Moth Radio Hour	Sound Opinions			11:00 PM

^{*}Previously aired live show